
SNOW ROUTE 

Route 8 (AM) Grades K-12 

Bus #66 

 

7:05 AM MAIN ST @ GEORGE ST 
7:08 AM 41257 REITH RD 
7:10 AM 41564 MAIN ST 
7:11 AM MAIN ST @ HILL ST 
7:11 AM MAIN ST @ BIRCH CREEK RD 
7:13 AM WYSS LN 
7:21 AM SW PERKINS AVE @ SW 24TH ST                                         (K-5TH STUDENTS) 

7:21 AM SW PERKINS AVE @ SW 18TH ST  go to SW PERKINS AVE @ SW 24th ST  (K-5TH STUDENTS) 

7:26 AM SW LADOW AVE @ SW 25TH ST                                         (K-5TH STUDENTS) 
7:29 AM 1745 SW 24TH ST  
7:32 AM MCKAY ELEMENTARY 
7:46 AM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
7:52 AM SW PERKINS AVE @ SW 24TH ST                                                    (6-12TH STUDENTS) 

7:52 AM SW PERKINS AVE @ SW 18TH ST  go to SW PERKINS AVE @ SW 24th ST (6-12TH STUDENTS) 
7:59 AM SW LADOW AVE @ SW 25TH ST                                                                                    (6-12TH STUDENTS) 
8:05 AM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:20 AM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

 


